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Item #57132, Amana Tool Carbide-Tipped Topmount
European Type Solid Surface 29/32 Dia x 15 Deg x 15/16
x 1/2 Inch Shank 2 Flute Bevel

$83.86

Thank you for shopping with us! For sink cut-outs and to prepare
countertop for topmount installation of sink or bowl. Among others, can be
used for Corian® sink and bowl numbers: 830A, 825RA, 852LA, and 854RA.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Diameter

Cut Height, Length, or Width
Flute

Overall Length

Shank

Type

Angle

Amana Tool
29/32in
15/16 in

2

21/2in
1/2in
2-Flute Bevel

15 deg
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